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Women / 4 / Jr B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rhone Quiroga239
Precision

9.350 9.750 9.0759.675 37.850
3 1 2 7 1 

1 

Camila Betancourt334
WOGA Gymnastics

9.175 9.500 9.1509.625 37.450
6 2T 3 4 2 

2 

Lila Schneider348
WOGA Gymnastics

9.325 9.500 9.2509.200 37.275
4 2T 11T 1 3 

3 

Kennedy Taylor149
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.100 9.500 9.0009.600 37.200
7 2T 4 8T 4 

4 

London Jaussi342
WOGA Gymnastics

9.050 9.125 9.2259.750 37.150
8 13T 1 2 5 

5 

Lucy Stephenson366
Texas Best

9.300 9.125 9.2009.250 36.875
5 13T 9T 3 6 

6 

Fiona Dobbs339
WOGA Gymnastics

9.475 9.300 8.7509.300 36.825
1 8 7T 12T 7 

7 

Adalee Harriss360
Texas East Gym

8.750 9.500 8.7509.200 36.200
10 2T 11T 12T 8 

8 

Jessica Grant314
Zenith

8.250 9.400 9.1009.400 36.150
17 7 6 5T 9 

9 

Megan Rogers347
WOGA Gymnastics

8.900 9.450 8.4509.250 36.050
9 6 9T 16 10 

10 

Sydney Coburn362
Texas Best

8.150 8.900 9.1009.550 35.700
18 16 5 5T 11 

11 

Finley Watkins351
WOGA Gymnastics

8.400 8.950 9.0008.950 35.300
14 15 14 8T 12 

12 

Yuri Chiu309
Zenith

8.650 8.300 9.0009.125 35.075
11 20 13 8T 13 

13 

Logan Hagarty341
WOGA Gymnastics

9.425 9.250 7.6508.350 34.675
2 9 18T 20 14T

14T

Kylie Wingard183
United Elite

8.550 8.325 8.5009.300 34.675
13 19 7T 14T 14T

14T

Lindsey Rosen125
Eagle Gymnastics

8.600 9.200 8.5008.350 34.650
12 10 18T 14T 16 

16 

Emerson Coker210
TCG

8.300 8.550 8.8008.900 34.550
15T 18 15 11 17 

17 

Olivia Garvin312
Zenith

8.300 9.150 8.4008.350 34.200
15T 12 18T 17T 18 

18 

Karra Clark310
Zenith

8.000 9.175 8.4008.550 34.125
19 11 17 17T 19 

19 

Devynn Langford316
Zenith

7.500 8.800 8.0008.700 33.000
20 17 16 19 20 

20 
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